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WOLD OIL PROPERTIES LLC 401K SALARY

Screens Summary (Data as of 06-30-2022) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
Vanguard Dividend Growth Inv VDIGX  Large Blend -0.01 1044 1213 1263 @& 1591 079 1642 & ® @ 027 © 3 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 2 26 6 26
# of funds in category 1,369 1,236 1,119 819 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRax - LageBlend - qogs 1055 1127 1202 @ 1884 100 618 & M @ 004 @ 3 ILow  Low Risk
percentile rank 38 22 20 12
# of funds in category 1,369 1236 1,119 819 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
American Funds Growth Fund of Amer R6 RGAGX Large Growth ~ -2485 7.99 1021 1304 €& 2091 097 2868 & @ 030 @ 1 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 64 58 67 39
# of funds in category 1,252 1,142 1,060 793 05-31-2022  04-07-2022 03-31-2022
MFS Value R6 MEIKX  Large Value 503 760 755 1123 €& 1798 091 1609 & @ 045 © 3 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 50 57 60 21
# of funds in category 1,222 1,150 1,082 783 05-31-2022  02-15-2022  03-31-2022
Baron Growth R6 BGRUX  d-Cap 219 672 1087 - © W& 100 0% & B @ 103 @ 4 —  LowhRisk
percentile rank 24 27 15 -
# of funds in category 589 535 496 383 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX  Mid-Cap Value -6.05 753 7.10 11.30 & 2190 09 1588 & W@ 07 @ 4 1-Low Mgidsill:m
percentile rank 27 48 33 12
# of funds in category 407 393 363 270 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
MFS New Discovery R6 MNDKX ~ Small Growth ~ -36.06 277 992 1048 €& 2390 093 85 & & © 089 & 5 - Low Risk
percentile rank 74 67 20 49
# of funds in category 623 585 539 404 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
Delaware Small Cap Value R DVZRX  SmallValue  -10.12 649 508 - @ 2573 099 2518 & & @ 069 @& 3 - Medum
percentile rank 35 60 51 -
# of funds in category 466 439 412 315 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
Non-US Stock
. Diversified Medium
American Funds New World R6 RNWGX Emerging Mkts 2715 289 515 603 & 1874 09 2306 & T @& 057 @ 3 1-Low Risk
percentile rank 58 16 5 4
# of funds in category 81 736 637 366 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGEX  [IEONLAGe  1gg6 208 308 529 @ 1925 108 BB & N @ 0% @ 2 low  Low Risk
percentile rank 54 32 20 41
# of funds in category 757 704 612 418 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
Invesco Oppenheimer Intemational GrR6 ~ OIGIX ~ 0ei9NLar® 9778 114 163 561 @ 1931 099 628 & N & 00 @ 3 ~  LowRisk
percentile rank 60 64 8 61
#of funds in category 452 398 348 225 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
Vanguard International Value Inv VIRX  (OOIONLa08  q740 205 266 536 @ 1995 106 1210 @ F @ 0% @ 2 - Medim
percentile rank 82 40 17 21
# of funds in category 346 318 294 177 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
American Funds New Perspective R6 RNPGX  World Stock 2219 814 943 1123 & 2023 110 2159 & — @O o © 2 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 41 17 20 13
# of funds in category 363 307 268 176 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
©2022 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NBSTAH
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Trailing Performance and Risk

Name Ticker

Alternative

PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat Instl PCRIX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral VGSLX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Fixed Income

BlackRock High Yield Bond K BRHYX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm VAIPX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Western Asset Core Bond IS WACSX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO Income Instl PIMIX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA

percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO Short-Term Instl PTSHX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Loomis Sayles Global Bond N LSGNX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6 RLBGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Commodities
Broad Basket

Real Estate

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

World Bond

Moderate
Allocation

© Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List

Management Style

Expense

ESG Metrics

1Yr

22.96
64
115

-8.05
73
2562

-12.21
48
678

-5.03
44
208

-13.70
98
443

-8.48
30
342

-1.71
71
237

-16.69
61
205

-8.19
20
756

3Yr

16.88
22
110

471
49
232

0.53
28
635

2.99
45
199

-1.62
90
399

033
31
285

0.76
22
216

-2.50
32
194

6.38

710

5Yr

10.25
31
92

5.71
52
206

2.37

581

3.12
31
186

0.7
56
362

2.04
22
253

-0.23
24
173

719

646

1

0Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail ~ Box Fail

03 @ 2091 114 366 @& — —

50
60

748 & 2014 095 2615 @ - @
33
147

474 @ 1031 101 4R & @ — —

393

165 @& 475 094 064 © — —
21
126

2.05 @ 580 121 1551 < B —

500 & 655 08 1526 & - —

- - - -8 @ — —

151 @ 242 017 10 & — —

97

- @ 718 0% N8 @ — —

135

906 & 1138 095 2351 & i

481

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon

Ratio

0.82

0.12

0.49

0.10

0.47

0.64

0.25

Fail

Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated

05-31-2022 - -

Medium

3 1-Low Risk

05-31-2022  02-15-2022  03-31-2022

- 2-Basic -
- 02-15-2022 -
3 — —
05-31-2022 - -
3 — —
05-31-2022 - -
Z — —
05-31-2022 - -
3 — —
05-31-2022 - -
3 1-Llow  Low Risk

05-31-2022  02-15-2022  03-31-2022
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